Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maetinee Phomsouvanh - (857421) - Newham & University of East Lond - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:29.14
1:29.40
1:29.60
1:29.96
1:31.14
1:32.02
1:33.32
1:33.48
1:34.70

1:37.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:29.40
1:29.60
1:29.14
1:34.70
1:33.32
1:29.96
1:33.48
1:31.14
1:32.02

1:37.52

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

342
339
337
333
320
311
298
296
285
261

WA Pts

339
337
342
285
298
333
296
320
311

261

Round

m m I I

Round

F

Date

31/01/15
28/03/15
31/01/15
02/11/14
26/04/14
16/03/14
06/12/14
04/10/14
14/12/14
15/12/13

Date

28/03/15
31/01/15
31/01/15
14/12/14
06/12/14
02/11/14
04/10/14
26/04/14
16/03/14
15/12/13

Meet

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015

Redbridge March Regional Qualifier

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015

Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet
London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014
Essex County Championships

Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier Meet
Redbridge Early County & Regional Meet
Newham Borough Championships

Borough of Waltham Forest B Grade Meet

Meet

Redbridge March Regional Qualifier

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015

Newham Borough Championships
Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier Meet
Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet
Redbridge Early County & Regional Meet
London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014
Essex County Championships

Borough of Waltham Forest B Grade Meet

Venue

Southend
Fullwell Cross
Southend
Bexleyheath
Barking
Basildon
Grays
Barksingside
London

Waltham

Venue

Fullwell Cross
Southend
Southend
London
Grays
Bexleyheath
Barksingside
Barking
Basildon

Waltham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bo Newham

Bo Newham
Bo Newham

Bo Newham

Bo Newham
Bo Newham

Bo Newham

Club Swam Under

Bo Newham

Bo Newham

Bo Newham
Bo Newham
Bo Newham
Bo Newham

Bo Newham

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



