## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Maetinee Phomsouvanh - (857421) - Newham & University of East Lond - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:29.14	342	Н	31/01/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Southend		2
1:29.40	339	F	28/03/15	Redbridge March Regional Qualifier	Fullwell Cross	Bo Newham	3
1:29.60	337	F	31/01/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Southend		2
1:29.96	333	F	02/11/14	Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Bo Newham	3
1:31.14	320	F	26/04/14	London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014	Barking	Bo Newham	3
1:32.02	311	Н	16/03/14	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Bo Newham	2
1:33.32	298	Н	06/12/14	Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier Meet	Grays		3
1:33.48	296	F	04/10/14	Redbridge Early County & Regional Meet	Barksingside	Bo Newham	3
1:34.70	285	F	14/12/14	Newham Borough Championships	London	Bo Newham	4
1:37.52	261		15/12/13	Borough of Waltham Forest B Grade Meet	Waltham	Bo Newham	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:29.40	339	F	28/03/15	Redbridge March Regional Qualifier	Fullwell Cross	Bo Newham	3
1:29.60	337	F	31/01/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Southend		2
1:29.14	342	Н	31/01/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Southend		2
1:34.70	285	F	14/12/14	Newham Borough Championships	London	Bo Newham	4
1:33.32	298	Н	06/12/14	Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier Meet	Grays		3
1:29.96	333	F	02/11/14	Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Bo Newham	3
1:33.48	296	F	04/10/14	Redbridge Early County & Regional Meet	Barksingside	Bo Newham	3
1:31.14	320	F	26/04/14	London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014	Barking	Bo Newham	3
1:32.02	311	Н	16/03/14	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Bo Newham	2
1:37.52	261		15/12/13	Borough of Waltham Forest B Grade Meet	Waltham	Bo Newham	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS